
ROUND 6 - EASTS V SOUTHS
SATURDAY 6TH MAY 2023

Game Day Program



Easts Rugby Union acknowledges Turrbal and
Yugara, as the Firsts Nations owners of the land

where Easts gathers today.
We pay our respects to their Elders, past, present
and emerging, and we recognise their connection

to the land and their role in caring for and
maintaining the land over thousands of years.

Easts acknowledges the important role Aboriginal
and Torres Strait Islander people play within the

Easts community, may their strength and wisdom
be with us today.



Saturday 22nd April

WELCOME

MICHAEL LUCAS (General Manager)

A warm welcome to Easts for all members of our
community and visitors to our club for today's round of

matches. Easts Rugby Club is proud of our long-standing
position in the Norman Park area as a quality rugby club
that provides opportunities for all to be active and make

new friends in our community.
At Easts we are committed to creating an environment

for our community built upon pillars of respect, fairness,
discipline, inclusivity, and being courteous. We

acknowledge and thank our match officials for their
support and our volunteer coaches and managers for

giving up their time to assist others.
A big shoutout to all of our Easts sponsors for 2023.

Without your support and contribution to our club none
of this would be possible. I asked that you all take some
time today to get to know our sponsors when making

your way through our game day program.
Thank you for your support of Rugby Union and I wish

you all a fantastic day of rugby at Easts!
#TigerforLife



2023 KEY DATES
EVENT DATE ROUND

Past Players Day 27th May 2023 R9
Easts v Brothers

Ladies Day 10th June 2023 R11
Easts v Bond

Sponsors Day 22nd July 2023 R16
Easts v Wests

Corporate Golf Day 11th August 2023 -

FACEBOOK.COM/EASTSRUGBYUNION

@EASTSRUGBYUNION

@EASTSRUGBYUNION

GET THE LATEST UPDATES ON
GAMES, EVENTS & MORE AT:

OR SIGN UP TO OUR MAILING LIST

WWW.EASTSTIGERS.COM

Saturday 22nd April

https://www.facebook.com/EastsRugbyUnion
https://www.instagram.com/eastsrugbyunion/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/east-rugby-union/?viewAsMember=true
https://eaststigers.com/


Saturday 22nd April

SPONSOR PROFILE PAGE
Thank you to our Major Sponsors

Take some time to have a look at some of our 2023 sponsors, click images below

https://www.downtowntoyota.com.au/
https://eevi.life/
https://www.tangalooma.com/accommodation?gad=1&gclid=CjwKCAjw__ihBhADEiwAXEazJg7EUTLzC16hK-Fa4QnVPFb-xkH6luapF3CXc2IFB-1Ii4oLzTgP8hoCvwEQAvD_BwE
https://stara.net.au/
https://www.lucasbrands.com.au/
https://www.fleetcrew.com.au/product-category/recreational-4wd-hire-vehicles/
https://humanforce.com/au/
https://www.wohs.com.au/
https://www.oxworks.com.au/
https://www.totaltools.com.au/storelocator/tingalpa
https://www.mullinslawyers.com.au/
https://thebrokerage.au/contact/
https://candhrecruitment.com.au/
https://gotzinger.com/


TEAM LISTS
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.
10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

JP TOMINIKO

MAX CRAIG

SAM FINOCCHIARO

FRED FEWTRELL

AIDAN LEEMING (VC)

TOM MILOSEVIC (C)

ALEX SMIT

TAU TUISAMOA

ELI PILZ (VC)

JAKE PAPPIN

TYREES WILSON

MATT SMIT (VC)

PIO NAKUBUWAI

JORDAN CARRIERA

MELI DREU

EASTS 1ST GRADE
MEN

HEAD COACH
Ben Mowen



TEAM LISTS
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.
10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

GEORGE FRANCIS

BEN MURPHY

JACKSON CLARKE

REAGAN LESLIE

ORLANDO OTTO

DECLAN DINNEN

KOHAN HERBERT

SAM MATAAFA

WILLEM JOHNSTONE

HARRY MCLAUGHLIN-PHILLIPS

DAVID NICOL

COREY DAVIS

SAIASI QIOKATA

HARRY MCMAHON

LACHLAN STEWART

SOUTHS 1ST GRADE
MEN

HEAD COACH
Ben Mowen



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.
10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

ESTHER MEKE

LIANA COOPER- FINAU (C)

CHEYENNE LETALU

CAITLIN GRIFFEY

TAULAGA MALAITAI

BRIELLEN FENOGLIO

SHANNON SYMON

ADI DREU

MAGGIE GLASSOCK

LORETTA LEALIIFANO

MACKENNA SPOONER

LAVINA ELLIO

CARLA HUYSAMEN

MOLLY GREENTREE

PIPER FLYNN

EASTS PREMIER
WOMEN

HEAD COACH
Shannon Symon

TEAM LISTS



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.
10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

KAILEB CROTHERS

TOBY WESTON

NICK BLOOMFIELD

TOM TWADDELL

ALEX KERR

KAAN ASKEW

TOM STODDART

GEORGE STODDART (VC)

SAM FARRAR (C)

ARCHIE WILSON

GUS GODWIN

JARROD HORMAN

LUKE HATHERALL (VC)

TANASIO WINIKEREI

BLAKE DAVIS

EASTS COLTS 1

HEAD COACH
Tyrell Barker

TEAM LISTS



Saturday 22nd April

SPONSOR PROFILE PAGE
Thank you to our Rugby Sponsors

Take some time to have a look at some of our 2023 sponsors, click images below

https://www.lucaffe.com.au/
https://www.eplace.com.au/agent/sarah-hackett
https://www.phfadvisory.com.au/
https://thejungletribe.com.au/
http://www.eyedealoptom.com.au/
https://www.mylne.build/
https://normanparkdental.com.au/
https://www.poolwerx.com.au/?gclid=CjwKCAjw__ihBhADEiwAXEazJu_I3Otyx5HmWapcDNVGj3gCJUc27Ib8n6_YuCSgpXArHJX4Xv3kihoCv1YQAvD_BwE
https://boxandco.com.au/
https://mcdonalds.com.au/store/coorparoo-qld


TEAM LISTS
2ND GRADE MEN - 1:30PM (FIELD 2)
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

RAMESE UOKA

MARTIN BRENNAN

TOM FOWLER

PUKETAWA SKIPWITH-GARLAND

CHARLIE SCOTT (VC)

BEN STODDART

HENRY WILSON

EMILE TUIMAVAVE

WILL KIRK

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

LACHLAN KIRK (C)
LACHLAN TOKOME
DOUGAL GRAY
REUBEN MULIPOLA
JAYDEN CARROLL
SHANE KENNEDY

3RD GRADE MEN - 12:10PM (FIELD 4)
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

AARON SORRIDIMI

JAMES DURHEIM

TANE PARDOE

TIM CREE

LACHLAN MEE

LOUKEMY BILARD

HENRY OLSEN

JAMES LIVINGSTONE

SAM KIRK

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

JACOB CONDON
DANNY SEVELE
FRANCIS PONA
CHARLIE OLSEN
LUI MALAITAI
SHEA LALALGAVESI



5TH GRADE MEN - 1:30PM (FIELD 4)

4TH GRADE MEN - 9:30AM (FIELD 2)
TEAM LISTS

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

STRILING SCHMIDT

DYLAN ANDERSON

ANGELO PEPE

JED LEESON

LJ TUIVASA

JOHN SCHROOPE

ANGUS LANE

JO THETADIG

KOSEI MITSUNAGA

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

TRISTAN BACK
TIM HAZELWOOD
JACK CREAM
OLIVER CORFIELD
JACOB MIDDLETON-POL
WILL TRENDALL

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

FLETCHER PERKINS

NOAH PROWSE

NOAH BELOFF

JAMES SMITH

CHRIS DAWSON

ANDREW LAWLER

JAMES WILKINSON

CONNOR MCMILAN

SIA LALANABARAVI

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

BRADY ZAHNER
REILLY ELLIOT
JONO SCOPES
JONO SKELTON
FINN JOHNSTONE
HENRY TRENDALL



UPCOMING EVENTS

Easts is excited to be hosting our
first Junior Parents Trivia Night!



There will be 5 fantastic rounds of

trivia with loads of prizes to be won
throughout the night!  Call a

babysitter, get a table together and
spend the night amongst friends &

fellow Tiger parents 🥂



Book tickets here

Trivia Night

Ladies Day
✨Experience the magic of the

Mediterranean at Easts' La Dolce
Vita Ladies Day ✨



Soak up the sun & savour every
moment while cheering on your

rugby team, all from the luxurious
comforts of our exclusive Ladies

Day Marquee, open from 1-5pm. 🥂



Book tickets here

Saturday 22nd April

https://www.trybooking.com/CHFJE
https://www.trybooking.com/CHFJB


COLTS 2 - 10:50AM (FIELD 4)

COLTS 3 - 9:30AM (FIELD 4)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

TOM ZUIDAM

LACHLANN FORSYTH

DREW SMITH

BEAU BROWN

HUGO LUMBER

DAN WRIGHT

LACHIE REARDON

BEN CRAIG

WILL LAWRANCE

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

ALEX CONDON

BEN LIDDY

JODECI LETALU

CONNOR SIMPSON

GRIFFIN KEATING

WILL QUINN

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

DANTE FEBO

LEWIS SHAW

JACK BAILLIE

MATT SCHEENHOUWER

GEORGE MCCARTHY

BLAIR ELCOCK

BEN WINDLE

SEB CUNCLIFFE

DERMOT FITZGERALD

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

CONNOR MALHERBE

CHARLIE HALL

PAT TRUMBOLI

DYLAN PRIDDY

TAIGA NISHIKI

HARRY SMEDLEY

TEAM LISTS



CLUB MEMBERSHIP
Become a Tiger member today 

1 x Easts Cap
1 x Stubby Cooler

1 x Key Ring
1 x Easts sticker

Early access to Easts events
10% off drinks at all easts senior

home games (Need to show keyring to
receive this)

Social Membership
$65

Pick up available at Tiger bar

Saturday 22nd April

https://www.trybooking.com/CGLQK


Saturday 22nd April

APRIL NEWSLETTER

Easts Rugby Union welcomes all Old and New club members to our
Tiger Community!

We would love to update our members on upcoming events, games
& announcements easily, as well as build a data base of those

within our community! Click button below to sign up!



TIGER COMMUNITY

https://eaststigers.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/04/APRIL-newsletter-2023-1.pdf
https://eaststigers.com/tiger-community/


Saturday 22nd April

SPONSOR PROFILE PAGE
Thank you to our Junior Sponsors

Take some time to have a look at some of our 2023 sponsors, click images below

https://normanparkdental.com.au/
https://www.salafs.com.au/
https://hcna.com.au/
https://prprojects.com.au/
https://www.pentacon.com.au/
http://www.blueoceanmedia.com.au/
https://www.m5advisors.com.au/
http://www.klingecd.net.au/
https://gotzinger.com/
https://www.poolwerx.com.au/?gclid=CjwKCAjw__ihBhADEiwAXEazJu_I3Otyx5HmWapcDNVGj3gCJUc27Ib8n6_YuCSgpXArHJX4Xv3kihoCv1YQAvD_BwE
https://www.mortgagechoice.com.au/
https://www.juiceec.com/
https://rackingandproperty.com.au/
https://harrisonyork.com.au/
https://www.jamesanthonyconstruction.com.au/
https://superstars.net.au/
https://www.childofmine.com.au/
https://www.mylne.build/
http://loans.com/
https://www.madd.com.au/
https://qss.net.au/
https://www.assetpowersolutions.com.au/
https://www.insitecs.com.au/
https://brisbane-orthodontics.com.au/
https://www.blokdesign.com.au/
https://dafamilylawyers.com.au/
https://www.jamesandwells.com/au/


Saturday 22nd April

SPONSOR PROFILE PAGE
Thank you to our Junior Sponsors

Take some time to have a look at some of our 2023 sponsors, click images below

Square Edge Plastering

https://mcdonalds.com.au/store/coorparoo-qld
https://thejungletribe.com.au/
https://www.eplace.com.au/agent/sarah-hackett
https://www.lucaffe.com.au/
https://www.phfadvisory.com.au/
http://www.eyedealoptom.com.au/
https://www.tangalooma.com/accommodation?gad=1&gclid=CjwKCAjw__ihBhADEiwAXEazJg7EUTLzC16hK-Fa4QnVPFb-xkH6luapF3CXc2IFB-1Ii4oLzTgP8hoCvwEQAvD_BwE
https://www.mullinslawyers.com.au/
https://www.plannery.co/
https://www.onekeyresources.com.au/
https://www.stellarrecruitment.com/
https://www.smileit.com.au/
https://www.envest.com.au/
https://careervoice.com.au/
https://airtrafficsolutions.com/
https://www.oaktreegroup.com.au/
https://www.donnellyassociates.com.au/
https://pierlite.com.au/
https://www.facebook.com/people/Square-Edge-Plastering/100057294586753/
https://www.facebook.com/people/Square-Edge-Plastering/100057294586753/
https://www.sheltermadeprojects.com.au/

